eLearning Trivia Challenge

ANSWER KEY

Contents
Category 1 questions: ClINICal STUAIES...............oooiiiiiiiiiiee e e e e e e e e



Category 1 questions: Clinical Studies

$100 The objective of this study was to evaluate the safety and
effectiveness of the FlowTriever system for use in the treatment of PE

Response What is FLARE?

5200 The conclusion of this 2017 clinical study showed there was no

difference in PTS rates between thrombolysis and anti-coagulation
patient groups at 6 and 24 months

Response What is ATTRACT?

$300 This 2014 New England Journal of Medicine study included 1006
intermediate risk pulmonary embolism patients making it the largest
sub-massive PE study

Response What is PEITHO?

5400 Author of a 2020 Vascular Medicine study that showed the same ICH
rate of 1.9% between catheter directed lytics and systemic lytics in
propensity matched populations

Acceptable Who is Geller?
responses Who is Bram Geller?
Who is Giri?

Who is Jay Giri?

$500 A 1999 study that showed an overall mortality rate of 17.4% at 90-
days for massive PE patients

Response What is ICOPER?




Category 2 questions: FlowTriever

$100 The OD French size to Triever24
Acceptable What is 24 French?
responses What is 24?
$200 Target ACT range for FlowTriever procedure
Response What is 250-3007?
Partial correct for What is 250?
What is 300?
$300 Rapid aspiration technique using large bore syringe
Response What is Whoosh?
5400 Vessel diameter range of the large FlowTriever disc
Response What is 15-18 mm?
$500 Usable length for Triever20 and Triever24

Response

What is 95 cm?




Category 3 questions: ClotTriever

$100 The two sheath sizes of ClotTriever Sheath

Response What are 13 Fr and 16 Fr?

5200 This type of venous access is highly recommended

Response What is ultrasound?

$300 Presentation of the first 50 patients from this registry was done by Dr.
Dexter at the 2019 VIVA conference

Response What is CLOUT?

5400 The diameter of the coring element

Response What is 16 mm?

$500 A technique that can be used when an IVC filter is in place

Acceptable What is Up and Over?

responses What is Body floss?
What is tunneling?




Category 4 questions:

Competition

S100 The maker of the Indigo aspiration system
Response Who is Penumbra?
5200 Ultrasound guided catheter directed thrombolysis for the treatment of
PE
Response What is EKOS?
5300 Often prescribed by non-interventionalist for the treatment of VTE
Acceptable What is Anticoagulation?
responses What is Lovenonx?
What is Eliquis?
What is Xarelto?
What is DOAC?
5400 The name of this DVT catheter is used with the Angiolet system
Acceptable What is ZelanteDVT?
responses What is Zelante?
5500 This device requires a perfusionist to assist with the procedure
Response What is AngioVac?

What is AngioVac system?
What is circuit?




Category 5 questions: Variety

$100 Known as the Queen of Clot Warrior Academy

Response Who is Robin?

5200 This California city is home to Inari’s headquarters

Response What is Irvine?

$300 These OhioHealth interventional cardiologists believe the ATTACT

study design was not just bad, it was baaad!

Response Who are Drs. Huff and Jolly?

Partial correct for Who is Chris Huff?

Who is Mike Jolly?
$400 This diameter ratio can be a good indication of the severity of PE
Response What is RV/LV?
5500 One of his better-known quotes is “if you don’t remove clot, bad shit
happens”

Response Who is Bill Hoffman?




	Category 1 questions: Clinical Studies
	$100
	$200
	$300 
	$400 
	$500 
	Category 2 questions: FlowTriever
	$100 
	$200 
	$300 
	$400 
	$500 
	Category 3 questions: ClotTriever
	$100 
	$200 
	$300 
	$400 
	$500 
	Category 4 questions: Competition
	$200 
	$300 
	$400 
	$500
	Category 5 questions: Variety
	$100
	$200
	$300
	$400
	$500

