eLearning Trivia Challenge

ANSWER KEY

Contents

2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6

Category 1 questions: Clinical Studies

\$500

Response

\$100	The objective of this study was to evaluate the safety and effectiveness of the FlowTriever system for use in the treatment of PE
Response	What is FLARE?
\$200	The conclusion of this 2017 clinical study showed there was no difference in PTS rates between thrombolysis and anti-coagulation patient groups at 6 and 24 months
Response	What is ATTRACT?
\$300	This 2014 New England Journal of Medicine study included 1006 intermediate risk pulmonary embolism patients making it the largest sub-massive PE study
Response	What is PEITHO?
\$400	Author of a 2020 Vascular Medicine study that showed the same ICH rate of 1.9% between catheter directed lytics and systemic lytics in propensity matched populations
Acceptable	Who is Geller?
responses	Who is Bram Geller?
	Who is Giri?
	Who is Jay Giri?

days for massive PE patients

What is ICOPER?

A 1999 study that showed an overall mortality rate of 17.4% at 90-

Category 2 questions: FlowTriever

\$100	The OD French size to Triever24
Acceptable	What is 24 French?
responses	What is 24?

\$200	Target ACT range for FlowTriever procedure
Response	What is 250-300?
Partial correct for	What is 250? What is 300?

\$300	Rapid aspiration technique using large bore syringe
Response	What is Whoosh?

\$400	Vessel diameter range of the large FlowTriever disc
Response	What is 15-18 mm?

\$500	Usable length for Triever20 and Triever24
Response	What is 95 cm?

Category 3 questions: ClotTriever

\$100	The two sheath sizes of ClotTriever Sheath
Response	What are 13 Fr and 16 Fr?

\$200	This type of venous access is highly recommended
Response	What is ultrasound?

\$300	Presentation of the first 50 patients from this registry was done by Dr. Dexter at the 2019 VIVA conference
Response	What is CLOUT?

\$400	The diameter of the coring element
Response	What is 16 mm?

\$500	A technique that can be used when an IVC filter is in place
Acceptable	What is Up and Over?
responses	What is Body floss?
	What is tunneling?

Category 4 questions: Competition

\$100	The maker of the Indigo aspiration system
Response	Who is Penumbra?

\$200	Ultrasound guided catheter directed thrombolysis for the treatment of PE
Response	What is EKOS?

\$300	Often prescribed by non-interventionalist for the treatment of VTE
Acceptable	What is Anticoagulation?
responses	What is Lovenonx?
	What is Eliquis?
	What is Xarelto?
	What is DOAC?

\$400	The name of this DVT catheter is used with the AngioJet system
Acceptable	What is ZelanteDVT?
responses	What is Zelante?

\$500	This device requires a perfusionist to assist with the procedure
Response	What is AngioVac?
	What is AngioVac system?
	What is circuit?

Category 5 questions: Variety

\$100	Known as the Queen of Clot Warrior Academy
Response	Who is Robin?

\$200	This California city is home to Inari's headquarters
Response	What is Irvine?

\$300	These OhioHealth interventional cardiologists believe the ATTACT study design was not just bad, it was baaad!
Response	Who are Drs. Huff and Jolly?
Partial correct for	Who is Chris Huff? Who is Mike Jolly?
	Who is Mike Jolly?

\$400	This diameter ratio can be a good indication of the severity of PE
Response	What is RV/LV?

\$500	One of his better-known quotes is "if you don't remove clot, bad shit happens"
Response	Who is Bill Hoffman?